PAGE  12 customer service  |  800.371.2266
PAGE  12 customer service  |  800.371.2266
wheelchairs
specifications
Item # Color UOM
EXP19LTBL Blue 1/cs
EXP19LTRD Red 1/cs
• Weighs only 19 lbs.
• Available in blue or red frames.
• Folds flat for easy transport. (Figure A)
• Handy lever on chair back makes it easy and convenient
to fold back down. (Figure B)
• Comes with seat belt.
• Companion activated wheel locks.
• 12” rear “flat-free” wheels.
Lightweight Expedition Aluminum
Transport Chair
Item # Color Seat Width UOM
ATC22-R Red 22" 1/cs
Overall Width 30" (Open) | 12" (Closed)
Overall Height 37.5"
Seat To-Floor Height 21"
Back Height 16"
Seat Dimensions 22" (W) x 18" (D)
Overall Length w/ Riggings 41"
Weight 33 lbs.
Carton Shipping Weight 39 lbs.
Weight Limit 450 lbs.
22" Bariatric Aluminum
Transport Chair
Warranty Limited Lifetime
A B
specifications
Overall Width  22"(open) | 10.75"(closed)
Overall height 38"
Seat-To-Floor Height 19"
Back Height 18"
Seat Dimensions 19" (W) x 16"(D)
Overall Length w/Riggings 38"
Weight 19 lbs.
Carton Shipping Weight 24 lbs.
Weight Limit 300 lbs.
Warranty Limited Lifetime
A B
• Weighs only 33 lbs. Supports individuals up to 450 lbs.
• Attachable push bar with padded foam grip. (Figure A)
• 12" rear flat-free wheels. Comes with seat belt.
• Comes with swing-away footrests and anti-tippers.
• Back folds down for convenient storage. (Figure B)
• Padded armrests provide additional comfort.
• Heavy-duty, nylon reinforced upholstery.
• Comes with hand wheel lock lever and companion
activated wheel locks.
With 12" Rear “Flat-Free” WheelsWith 12" Rear “Flat-Free” Wheels
Wheelchairs1.indd   12 10/2/13   1:21 PM